The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LAZER ROBOTICS 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $11,690.92
2025-09-02 Donation from TalentBurst, Inc. txn 1ZHQ29q $2,500.00 $14,190.92
2025-09-04 Amazon txn 8rHr4GO -$36.54  $14,154.38
2025-09-07 goBILDA txn xQHNNXd -$253.27 $13,901.11
2025-09-09 SP ANDYMARK INC. txn QmHLLO5 -$70.74  $13,830.37
2025-09-10 Donation from Rongsheng Gong txn ZeHZ90b $400.00 $14,230.37
2025-09-10 Amazon txn 1ZHQABo -$53.11 $14,177.26
2025-09-10 Amazon txn MNHpadq -$61.40 $14,115.86
2025-09-11 THE HOME DEPOT #2665 txn VOHL8RW -$21.95 $14,093.91
2025-09-22 SP SWYFT ROBOTICS txn NQHPWXP -$205.79  $13,888.12
2025-09-27 goBILDA txn_oyHKmgz -$426.17 $13,461.95

WITHDRAWN: $1,128.97. DEPOSITED: $2,900.00. $13,461.95

Lazer Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Lazer Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



